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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2025

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Bradley W Barrett

Filing Report Address: 425 Van Buren St

Address2:

City: Osage City Zip: 66523 County: Osage
Home Phone: (913) 755-1696 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 76

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$2,347.81

$1,750.00

$4,097.81

$1,630.08

$2,467.73

$37.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/1/2025 12:22:52 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Sarah E Barrett
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Bradley W Barrett

I Date

112/20/24

112/20/24

112/14/24

111/04/24

11/02/24

10/26/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Comcast Financial Agency
Corporation
1701 JFK Blvd.
Philadelphia PA 19103

Cox Communications Inc.
901 S. George Washington

Blvd
Wichita KS 67211

KHCAPAC
1100 SW Gage Blvd
Topeka KS 66604

HCA Kansas Good
Government Fund
550 N. Hillside St
Wichita KS 67214

Anheuser-Busch
One Busch Place
St. Louis MO 63118

Blue Cross Blue Shield of
Kansas
1133 SW.Topeka Blvd.

Topeka KS 66629

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$1750.00

$0
$0|
$0|

$1750.00
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Bradley W Barrett

Date

12/17/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Bradley Barrett
PO BOX 139
Osage City KS 66523

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Special Investigator

Description of
In-Kind
Contribution

USPS Box Rental

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$37.00

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) ln-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$37.00

$0
$37.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Bradley W Barrett

Date

12/27/24

12/19/24

12/06/24

12/06/24

11/28/24

11/19/24

11/10/24

11/06/24

11/05/24

Name and Address

Sunflower State Journal
Not Available
Not Available NA

GoDaddy Operating Company, LLC
2155 EGoDaddy Way
Tempe AZ 85284

The Coffey County Republican
324 Hudson St.
Burlington KS 66839

The Coffey County Republican
324 Hudson St.
Burlington KS 66839

Adobe
345 Park Ave
San Jose CA 95110

GoDaddy Operating Company, LLC
2155EGoDaddyWay
Tempe AZ 85284

VistaPrint - online order

275 Wyman St.
Waltham MA 2451

Bradley Barrett
PO BOX 139
DsageCity KS 66523

Walmart
Z 101 S. Princeton St
Dttawa KS 66067

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Subscription Newspaper Subscription

Electronic/Website Advertising
Campaign website/domain/email

Newspaper Ads AD in Coffey and Osage
County Papers

Subscription Newspaper Subscription

Subscription Adobe Illustrator Express
for media/newsletters

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising
Campaign website / domain / email

Supplies Campaign Logo Branded
Clothing for Parades/events

Mileage 2024 Non-Parade Campaign
Miles

Supplies Small File Cabinet for
Campaign Finance Documents

Amount

$160.00

$21.99

$178.50

$49.00

$54.74

$16.99

$374.16

$695.88

$78.82



Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$1630.081

$0
$1630.08
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