Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Bradley W Barrett

Filing Report Address: 425 Van Buren St

Address2:

City: Osage City Zip: 66523 County: Osage Home Phone: (913) 755-1696 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 76

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)		talajannya nya ga angan kan piyak ki dipinina talah sa kisat ki dibini kisa
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$2,347.81
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$1,750.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$4,097.81
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$1,630.08
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$2,467.73
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$37.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/1/2025 12:22:52 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Sarah E Barrett

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Bradley W Barrett

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/20/24	Comcast Financial Agency Corporation 1701 JFK Blvd. Philadelphia PA 19103	Check		\$500.00
12/20/24	Cox Communications Inc. 901 S. George Washington Blvd Wichita KS 67211	Check		\$250.00
12/14/24	KHCA PAC 1100 SW Gage Blvd Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
11/04/24	HCA Kansas Good Government Fund 550 N. Hillside St Wichita KS 67214	Check		\$250.00
11/02/24	Anheuser-Busch One Busch Place St. Louis MO 63118	Check	.	\$250.00
10/26/24	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Kansas 1133 SW. Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66629	Check		\$250.00
Total Itemize	ed Receipts for Period			\$1750.00
Total Uniten	nized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0
Sale of Polit	ical Materials (Unitemized)			\$0
Total Contri	butions When Contributor Not Kn	own		\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$1750.00	

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Bradley W Barrett

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
12/17/24	Bradley Barrett PO BOX 139 Osage City KS 66523	Special Investigator	USPS Box Rental	\$37.00
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			\$37.00	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$37.00	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Bradley W Barrett

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/27/24	Sunflower State Journal Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Newspaper Subscription	\$160.00
12/19/24	GoDaddy Operating Company, LLC 2155 E GoDaddy Way Tempe AZ 85284	Electronic/Website Advertising Campaign website/domain/email	\$21.99
12/06/24	The Coffey County Republican 324 Hudson St. Burlington KS 66839	Newspaper Ads AD in Coffey and Osage County Papers	\$178.50
12/06/24	The Coffey County Republican 324 Hudson St. Burlington KS 66839	Subscription Newspaper Subscription	\$49.00
11/28/24	Adobe 345 Park Ave San Jose CA 95110	Subscription Adobe Illustrator Express for media/newsletters	\$54.74
11/19/24	GoDaddy Operating Company, LLC 2155 E GoDaddy Way Tempe AZ 85284	Electronic/Website Advertising Campaign website / domain / email	\$16.99
11/10/24	VistaPrint - online order 275 Wyman St. Waltham MA 2451	Supplies Campaign Logo Branded Clothing for Parades/events	\$374.16
11/06/24	Bradley Barrett PO BOX 139 Osage City KS 66523	Mileage 2024 Non-Parade Campaign Miles	\$695.88
11/05/24	Walmart 2101 S. Princeton St Ottawa KS 66067	Supplies Small File Cabinet for Campaign Finance Documents	\$78.82

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$1630.08
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$1630.08